Position

Administrative Assistant
Registrar

Alternative Ed Assistant
High School Secretary
Clerk Il

School Secretary

Clerk Il

School Secretary

School Secretary

Other Positions Held

Instructional Aide

K-12 Education Entity

Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified
Upper Lake Unified

Department Total Wages

Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical
Clerical

Clerical

$66,382
$46,215
$44,043
$39,925
$35,310
$33,543
$32,869
$27,900
$27,780

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,791
$26,542
$23,374
$12,770
$12,309
$23,158
$18,811

$7,952
$13,218



