Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Assistant		Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$66,382	\$27,791
Registrar		Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$46,215	\$26,542
Alternative Ed Assistant		Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$44,043	\$23,374
High School Secretary		Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$39,925	\$12,770
Clerk II	Instructional Aide	Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$35,310	\$12,309
School Secretary		Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$33,543	\$23,158
Clerk II		Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$32,869	\$18,811
School Secretary		Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$27,900	\$7,952
School Secretary		Upper Lake Unified	Clerical	\$27,780	\$13,218